Tecumseh Cross Country Meet Results
October 8, 2020

Junior High Girls

Champion: Bethel
Runner-Up: Holdenville

1. Harper Stone Tecumseh 9:38

2. Kylie Nunneley Bethel 9:46

3. Caedence Smith Okmulgee 10:21
4. Grace Epperley Bethel 10:26
5. Faith Wilkerson Bethel 10:35
6. Brylan Webb Bethel 10:41
7. Roxie Sanderson Ninnekah 10:42
8. Helen Payne Moss 10:51
9. Amyah Galloway Tecumseh 11:29
10. Destiny Smith Ninnekah 12:19
11. Addison Yates Okmulgee 12:51
12. Brylee Edlin Okmulgee 13:48
13. Heaven Edwards Okmulgee 14:02

14, Bethel 14:49



Junior High Boys

. Carson Craft

. Zach Jennings
. Blaze Tarbox
. Kaden May

1
2
3
4
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6. Jayden Pack

7. Alex Reed

8.

9. Kevin Payne

10. Malachi Brown
11. Bric Bunch

12. Nathan Williams
13. Kannan Cremer
14. Isiais Garcia

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22. Chase Stone

Sallisaw
Bethel

Bethel

Bethel
Pleasant Grove
Moss

Sallisaw
Pleasant Grove
Moss
Ninnekah
Ninnekah
Ninnekah
Ninnekah
Behtel
Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Tecumseh

8:41
9:29
9:35
9:42
9:49
9:54
10:05
10:29
10:31
11:44.40
11:44.91
12:04
12:46
12:58
14:04
15:09
16:25
16:49
16:54
17:04
17:20
17:32



High School Girls
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9.

10
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. Breanna Williams

. Millie Carlile

. Brooklyn Duff

. Shelby Bradford

. Kate Arnold

. Avrie Nowakowski
. Sammy Eckles

. Zaida Wood

Caleson Coon

. Laynee Phillips

. Piper Whitecotton
. Celine Jung

. Kailyn Johnson

. Brianna Harris

. Kami Maust

. Brooklyn Scott

. Grace Bowcut

. Jennifer Farris

Homeschool
Bethel
Bethel
Tecumseh
Bethel
Bethel
Holdenville
Holdenville
Holdenville
Holdenville
Bethel
Ninnekah
Holdenville
Okmulgee
Sallisaw
Okmulgee
Okmulgee
Sallisaw

15:01
15:28
16:40
17:18
17:27
17:46
18:04
18:05
18:11
18:15
18:57
19:38
20:08
20:40
20:48
21:00
21:13
24:55



High School Guys

Champion: Tecumseh

Runner-Up: Bethel
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11.
12.
13.
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15.
16.
17,
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19.
20.

. Dez Loving

. Logan Haworth

. Broch Helmert

. Adam Sack

. Nacarido Hunt

. Hayden McClure
. Kulson Yates

. Frank Bourlon

. James Nehagnquet
Izak Williams
Rylie Lodsdon
Alex Dickinson
Evan Fry

Levi Bingham
Call Abbot
Donovan Moody
Riley Anderson
Grady Nowlan
Camerson McClain
Colton Pardee

21,

22,

Daquaylyn Mitchell

23.

24,
25.
26.
217,

Matt Ruark
Ashtin Dennis
Jose Martinez
Elijah Pellds

28.
29.

30.

Brice Dixon

Bethel
Tecumseh
Canadian
Tecumseh
Okmulgee
Tecumseh
Tecumseh
Bethel
Tecumseh
Tecumseh
Tecumseh
Tecumseh
Bethel
Tecumseh
Sallisaw
Okmulgee
Ninnekah
Bethel
Bethel

John Marshall

Bethel

John Marshall

Bethel
Sallisaw

Holdenville
Holdenville
John Marshall

Bethel
Bethel
Sallisaw

17:47
17:48
19:06
19:29
19:37
19:43
20:01
20:13
20:34
20:49
20:55
21:18
21:26.33
21:26.60
21:34
21:42
21:57
21:58
22:14
22:16
22:18
23:24
23:47
24:02
24:06
24:14
24:16
24:50
25:18
25:34



